Stainless steel rollers

Bow roller for dolphin strikers

Made of stainless steel for mounting under the dolphin striker.

Anchors, rollers and compensators

Spare sheave

Code Sheave material Recess fit width mm
01.119.92 Hard rubber 85 01.219.94
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Bow roller, compact version

Made of satin-finish stainless steel with nylon sheave.

Code

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Spare sheave

01.118.82

155

51

72

01.218.82

Bow fairlead

Very sturdy and practical, made of AlSI316 stainless steel, nylon sheave suitable for ropes up to 14

mm and for chains up to 6/8 mm. Product by Osculati.

Code Length mm Base mm
01.349.00 130 90x90
Bow roller with safety pin
Made of satin-finish stainless steel. Hard rubber sheave.
Code Length | Width with safety pin Spare Anchor max Max @
mm mm sheave weight kg line mm chain mm
01.118.83 280 55 01.218.82 15 24 10
01.118.91 2315 51 01.218.82 15 24 10
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Bow roller with fairlead

Made of satin-finish stainless steel, suitable for mounting over or under the dolphin striker.

Code Length mm Width mm Spare sheave
01.118.86 393 52 01.218.82
01.119.94 500 84 01.219.94
01.119.95 588 98 01.219.95
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Bow rollers for small vessels

Mirror-polished stainless steel with thermopolymer sheave.

AISI 316
Code Length mm Width mm Height mm Spare sheave
01.118.80 205 45 53 01.346.51
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